(Reque	stor's Name)	
(Addre	ss)	
(Addre	ss)	
(City/S	tate/Zip/Phone #	()
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
(Busine	ess Entity Name)
(Docur	nent Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates o	f Status
Special Instructions to Filin	og Officer:	
Special histractions to rim	ig Officer.	

Office Use Only



800251406768

04/16/14--01004--002 **70.00

COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

,			
SUBJECT: PAN	M-AIR SERVICES	S INC	
	(PROPOSED CORPORA	TE NAME – <u>MUST INCL</u>	UDE SUFFIX)
Enclosed are an orig	inal and one (1) copy of the art	icles of incorporation and	d a check for:
■ \$70.00 Filing Fee	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy ADDITIONAL CO	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status PY REOUIRED
FROM: Jo	oseph Villate		
	Name	(Printed or typed)	
25	50 Catalonia Ave	, STE 506	
		Address	
C	oral Gables, FL 3	33134	

VillateCPA@bellsouth.net

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

City, State & Zip

Daytime Telephone number

305-541-4714

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

Alvaro Mujica

8353 NW 68TH ST MIAMI, FL 33166

Date: April 5, 2014 Florida Department of State Amendment Section Division of Corporations PO Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314



Re: Name release letter **Document Number L13000094575** PAM-AIR SERVICES LLC. 8353 NW 68TH ST MIAMI, FL 33166

1 **Alvaro Mujica**, MGRM of PAM AIR LLC., Document Number L13000094575 hereby state and confirm with my signature below, that I acknowledge that this company is Dissolved by filing of Articles of Dissolution for a Limited Liability Company – as prepared by Joseph Villate after close of the company operations and further that there is no intention of reinstating said company. The filing of Articles of Dissolution for a Limited Liability Company are herein enclosed for processing as well as payment for that processing. Please see attached.

Further, if needed as such, I hereby state my permission to allow myself and Armin Altarac the use of that name PAM Air in our newly opened company requested to be called PAM Air Inc. See Articles of Incorporation and related payment enclosed.

My authorization and acknowledgement is given with my signature below.

Alvary Mujica

PAM-AIR SERVICES LLC, Document NumberL13000094575

THE RESERVENCE OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

Principal street address Principal street address Mailing address, if different is Particle (Same) Mailing address, if different is Particle (Sa	name of the corpo	AME PAM-AIR SERVIC	LEO INC PA	APR
Address Name and Title: Name and Title: Address	TICLE II P	RINCIPAL OFFICE Principal <u>street</u> address	ASS	5
iami, Florida 33126 TICLE III PURPOSE purpose for which the corporation is organized is: ne purpose of this company shall be the servicing of Alrcraft and any and all lawful business TICLE IV SHARES number of shares of stock is: 100 TICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS Name and Title: ALVARO MUJICA, P/T Address 6303 Blue Lagoon Dr Suite 400 Miami, Florida 33126 Name and Title: Armin Altarac, P/S Address 6303 Blue Lagoon Dr Suite 400 Miami, Florida 33126 Name and Title: Name	03 Blue La	agoon Dr	<u>, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , </u>	دن در
Purpose for which the corporation is organized is: the purpose of this company shall be the servicing of Alrcraft and any and all lawful business Particle IV SHARES and all lawful business Particle V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS Name and Title: ALVARO MUJICA, P/T Address 6303 Blue Lagoon Dr Suite 400 Miami, Florida 33126 Name and Title: Armin Altarac, P/S Address 6303 Blue Lagoon Dr Suite 400 Miami, Florida 33126 Name and Title: Armin Altarac, P/S Suite 400 Miami, Florida 33126 Name and Title: Armin Altarac, P/S Suite 400 Miami, Florida 33126 Name and Title: Name and Titl	ite 400 ·		ORIO	21 C3
Name and Title: Address Alvano Address	ami, Florid	da 33126		
Address Name and Title: Armin Altarac, P/S Address Address Name and Title: Armin Altarac, P/S Address Address Address Address Name and Title: Armin Altarac, P/S Address Address Name and Title: Armin Altarac, P/S Name and Title: N	purpose for whic	h the corporation is organized is:	ae servicing of Alreraft	
Name and Title: Armin Altarac, P/S Address Addre			ie servicing of Arrorate	
Name and Title: Address Name and Title:		MP4-1		
Name and Title: Address Name and Title:				
Name and Title: Address Alvano Address		West of the state		
Name and Title: Armin Altarac, P/S Address Addre				
Name and Title: Address Altarac, P/S Name and Title:				
Address 6303 Blue Lagoon Dr Address:				
Suite 400 Miami, Florida 33126 Name and Title: Armin Altarac, P/S Address 6303 Blue Lagoon Dr Suite 400 Miami, Florida 33126 Name and Title: Name and Title:	number of shares	of stock is: 100 VITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTO		
Miami, Florida 33126 Name and Title: Armin Altarac, P/S Address 6303 Blue Lagoon Dr Suite 400 Miami, Florida 33126 Name and Title: Name and Title:	number of shares TICLE V II Name and T	of stock is: 100 VITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTO itle: ALVARO MUJICA, P/T		
Name and Title: Armin Altarac, P/S Name and Title: Name and Title: Address: Address Suite 400 Miami, Florida 33126 Name and Title:	number of shares TICLE V II Name and T	of stock is: 100 VITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTO: itle: ALVARO MUJICA, P/T 6303 Blue Lagoon Dr	Name and Title:	
Address 6303 Blue Lagoon Dr	number of shares TICLE V II Name and T	of stock is: 100 NITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR itle: ALVARO MUJICA, P/T 6303 Blue Lagoon Dr Suite 400	Name and Title:	
Suite 400 Miami, Florida 33126 Name and Title:	number of shares TICLE V II Name and T Address	of stock is: 100 NITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR itle: ALVARO MUJICA, P/T 6303 Blue Lagoon Dr Suite 400 Miami, Florida 33126	Name and Title:	
Miami, Florida 33126 Name and Title:	number of shares TICLE V II Name and T Address	of stock is: 100 NITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR itle: ALVARO MUJICA, P/T 6303 Blue Lagoon Dr Suite 400 Miami, Florida 33126	Name and Title: Address:	
Name and Title: Name and Title:	Name and Ti	of stock is: 100 NITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR itle: ALVARO MUJICA, P/T 6303 Blue Lagoon Dr Suite 400 Miami, Florida 33126 tte: Armin Altarac, P/S	Name and Title: Address: Name and Title:	
	Name and Ti	of stock is: 100 NITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR itle: ALVARO MUJICA, P/T 6303 Blue Lagoon Dr Suite 400 Miami, Florida 33126 tle: Armin Altarac, P/S 6303 Blue Lagoon Dr	Name and Title: Address: Name and Title:	
	Name and Ti	of stock is: 100 NITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR itle: ALVARO MUJICA, P/T 6303 Blue Lagoon Dr Suite 400 Miami, Florida 33126 tle: Armin Altarac, P/S 6303 Blue Lagoon Dr Suite 400	Name and Title: Address: Name and Title:	
Address Address:	Name and Ti Address Name and Ti Address	of stock is: 100 NITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR itle: ALVARO MUJICA, P/T 6303 Blue Lagoon Dr Suite 400 Miami, Florida 33126 tle: Armin Altarac, P/S 6303 Blue Lagoon Dr Suite 400 Miami, Florida 33126	Name and Title: Address: Name and Title: Address:	
	Name and Ti Address Name and Ti Address	of stock is: 100 NITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR itle: ALVARO MUJICA, P/T 6303 Blue Lagoon Dr Suite 400 Miami, Florida 33126 tle: Armin Altarac, P/S 6303 Blue Lagoon Dr Suite 400 Miami, Florida 33126	Name and Title: Address: Name and Title: Address:	

Name and	Title:	Name and Title:	
Address		Address:	
			
		$ar{A}_{C}$	
ARTICLE VI	REGISTERED AGENT	Fő 🗲	
The name and Flo	orida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of		777
Name:	ALVARO MUJICA	ASS	-
Address:	6303 Blue Lagoon Dr, STE 400	R 16 PH 3: 03 TARY OF STATE ASSEE, FLORIDA	
	Miami, Florida 33126	STA STA FLOR	D
		10 2	
ARTICLE VII	INCORPORATOR		
The name and ad	dress of the Incorporator is:		
Name:	Joseph Villate		
Address:	250 Catalonia Ave, STE 506	_	
*************	Coral Gables, FL 33134	_	
_			
	ned as registered agent to accept service of process am familiar with and agcept the appointment as reg	for the above stated corporation at the place design sistered agent and agree to act in this capacity	ialed in
	1 mal: S	April 5, 2014	4
0	Required Signature/Registered Agent	Date	
I submixthis doc	ment and affirm that the facts stated herein are	true. I am aware that the false information submit	ted in a
document to the	Department of State constitutes a third degree felon,	y as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.	
	to the	April 5, 201	14
	Required Signature/Incorporator	Date	